Make Jaz Your Own
Imagine having all the gear needed for optical sensing in one,
convenient form. That’s what we’ve done with Jaz while blending the
functionality of all its parts into a single, seamless instrument.
A basic Jaz includes the spectrometer module and onboard DPU. All
other modules are optional so you can mix and match for the configura-
tion that best handles your application. Jaz has a home in the lab, the
field, the process line and anywhere you need reliable, accurate optical

conveniently appointed for solar irradiance measurements.
J
a
z
66        www.oceanoptics.com  Tel: +1 727-733-2447
Preconfigured Jaz Systems
Portable Setups for Field and Beyond
Thanks to its small footprint, built-in computing power and onboard display, Jaz is an
excellent option for field applications of all types. Build your own Jaz setup or select from
one of these fully integrated, application-ready options:
Jaz-EL Spectrometers
We offer three versions of a lightweight, portable spectrometer system complete with
integrated Lithium-Ion battery, SD card storage of your spectra and software for
post-processing of data back in the lab. Each option is available with our standard line of
Jaz accessories.
-   JAZ-EL200 is for UV-VIS measurements from 200-850 nm
-   JAZ-EL350 is for VIS-NIR measurements from 350-1000 nm
-   For extended-range coverage, the JAZ-EL200-XR1 is responsive from 200-1025 nm
SpectroClip-JAZ-TR
This fully integrated system comprises the SpectroClip sampling optic, a two-channel
Jaz spectrometer (each channel covers 350-1000 nm), a VIS-NIR light source, Ethernet
and battery modules, three optical fibers, a reflection standard and a carrying case. Also

Absolute Irradiance Spectrum of a Typical Jaz-PX Flash (intensity: 600V)
74        www.oceanoptics.com  Tel: +1 727-733-2447
J
a
z
Strong Output from 360-1100 nm
Jaz VIS-NIR Light Source
Jaz LED Modules
Convenient and Simple
The Jaz LED modules allow you to switch out LED bulbs
more quickly and easily. Instead of having to replace the
entire module, simply replace the LED assembly – a small
fixture with only three screws to manage. Your Applica-
tions Scientist can provide all the details.
Item Codes:
JAZ-INTLED-365 Interchangeable 365 nm LED module
JAZ-INTLED-405 Interchangeable 405 nm LED module
JAZ-INTLED-450 Interchangeable 470 nm LED module
JAZ-INTLED-590 Interchangeable 590 nm LED module
JAZ-INTLED-640 Interchangeable 640 nm LED module
JAZ-INTLED-WHITE Interchangeable White LED module
* Available by request
The JAZ-VIS-NIR Light Source is a Tungsten Halogen source that
provides reliable coverage of 360-1100 nm and requires little